House Rent Allowance 3,526.00

Special Allowance 2,183.00

Statutory Bonus 588.00

Leave Encashment Allowance 1,617.00

Notice Period Pay 47,747.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT

Provident fund 846.00

Labour Welfare Fund 34.00

GROSS EARNINGS 62,713.00 GROSS DEDUCTION 880.00

NET PAY : 61,833.00

IN WORDS : Rupees Sixty-One Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty-Three Only

I, Neeraj Joshi and accept the above amount of 61833.00 Rupees Sixty-One Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty-Three Only 
 in FINAL SETTLEMENT PAYSLIP settlement of my employment due to my retirement/resignation on own accord from the position of Customer Experience Intern 

and I have no further money due, demands or claims whatsoever including all legal dues in respect of my employment jointly and/or severally

[...]

Nps Employer 0.00 0.00

Statutory Bonus 362.00 1,401.00

DEDUCTIONS ARREAR AMOUNT

Provident fund 521.00 1,800.00

Labour Welfare Fund 0.00 34.00

NPS Employer Deduction 0.00 0.00

GROSS EARNINGS 8,215.00 31,831.00 GROSS DEDUCTION 521.00 1,834.00

NET PAY : 37,691.00
IN WORDS : Rupees Thirty-Seven Thousand Six Hundred Ninety-One Only

This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.

F&F Settlement-Neeraj Joshi-10033542

Neeraj_Joshi-10033542.pdf and 3 others

DD / MM / YYYY

Signed

07 / 06 / 2025

07:18:35 UTC+5.5

Sent for signature to Neeraj Joshi